Annexure-8
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Stan Autos Private Limited Date of commencement of CIRP:18.02.2022 2021 List of creditors as on: 14.03.2022

List of Operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

SI. | Name  of [ patails of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of Amount of Amount of | Amount of |Remarks,
No. | creditor . contingent any mutual claim not claim if any
received claim dues, that admitted under
Date of Amount | Amount Nature of | Amount Amount Whether % of voting may be set- verification
receipt claimed | of claim claim covered covered by | related share in CoC off
admitted by guarantee party?
security
intere
st

1 |M/s Sikand Unsecured 0 0 No 0% 0 0 0

Standley

Enterprises

Pvt. Ltd. 07.03.2022 | 57,99,494 | 41,50,832 16,48,662
2 |M/s Unsecured 0 0 No 0% 0 0 0

Guranditta

Mal Sant

[Ram 07.03.2022 | 4,67,181 4,67,181 0
3 [Castrol India Unsecured 0 0 No 0% 0 0 0

Limited 07.03.2022 | 46,30,569 | 22,29,836 24,00,733

4 |Anil Kumar Unsecured 0 0 Yes 0% 0 0 0

Malhotra 07.03.2022 | 75,00,000 0 75,00,000
5 |Anil Kumar Unsecured 0 0 Yes 0% 0 0 0

Malhotra-

HUF 07.03.2022 | 1,29,50,000 0 1,29,50,000
6 [Seema Unsecured 0 0 Yes 0% 0 0 0

Malhotra 07.03.2022 | 27,75,000 0 27,75,000
7 |Parminder Unsecured 0 0 No 0% 0 0 0

Singh 07.03.2022 | 45,96,412 45,96,412

Total 3,87,18,656| 68.47,849 0 0 0% 0 0 0 3,18,70,807




